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First name Family Name  E-mail Mobile / Tel 

Slovenian participants  

Barbara Rigler oi.ivancna.gorica@jskd.si (+386) 51 675 238 

Maja Jerman Bratec oi.nova.gorica@jskd.si (+386) 41 636 822 

Maja Papič zkdlj@siol.net (+386) 40 559 345 

Tatjana Avsec oi.ljubljana.okolica@jskd.si (+386) 31 51 0321 

Živko  Beškovnik zivko.beskovnik@jskd.si 38631309303 

    

Dutch  participants  

Dominique Romeny dominique.romeny@inholland.nl  

Els Dijkerman  e.dijkerman@kunstfactor.nl  

Esther Eij  esther@bureaueij.nl  

Guido Bosua info@jeugdtheaterscholen.nl  

Hermy Van Kempen hermyvankem-
pen@gmail com

 

Willem Van Bruggen  willem.van.bruggen@kunstbalie.nl  

    

Danish participants  

Annette Sommer 2sommer@post12.tele.dk (+45) 28 78 36 72 

Bodil Fryland Hejlsvig bodil.hejlsvig@rksk.dk (+45) 23 74 47 18 

Ilse Elisabeth Schødt is@dsi.dk (+45) 28 21 52 92 

Inger Stenholdt Bork-Larsen inger.bork-l@mail.dk (+45) 74 57 56 33 

Kirsten Bæk-Jensen kirstenbaek@hotmail.com (+45) 30 95 26 88 

    
 


